

1 Bail Matters 844/2026
STATE Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR 213/2023
(Badarpur)

01.08.2026.

Present : Sh. A. K. Singh, Ld. Addl. Substitute PP for the state.
Sh. Irshad Mohd and Sh. Yash Sharma, Ld. counsel for the
accused Sandeep.
Accused Sandeep is produced from JC.
Sh. Shannu Baghel, Ld. counsel for the victim.

At request, put up with the main file on **04.08.2026.**

(Honey)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS),
South East District, Saket Court,
New Delhi /01.08.2026