

**1 Bail Matters 844/2026**  
**STATE Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR 213/2023**  
**(Badarpur)**

04.08.2026

**Present :** Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.  
Sh. Irshad Mohd and Sh. Rajeev Kumar Ld. Counsel for  
accused.

Put up for purpose fixed on **07.08.2026**.

**(Kumar Rajat )**  
**Spl. Judge (NDPS)**  
**South East District, Saket Court**  
**New Delhi /04.08.2026**